
  INVESTMENTS FOR DECEMBER 2025

LOCAL CD'S Ed Building Bond&Int Transport IMRF/Fica Cap Proj  WC TORT FP & S Totals

Beg Balance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CD's Redeemed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CD's Purchased 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ending Balance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISDLAF LIQUID/MAX ACCT Ed Building Bond&Int Transport IMRF/Fica Cap Proj  WC TORT FP & S Totals

Beg. Balance 4,396,392.86 918,509.81 264.12 554,111.10 356,349.87 228,205.30 166,572.38 88,765.60 89,036.82 6,798,207.86

TS/CD Matured      0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADJ CASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

WIRE IN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest-ISDLAF 14,005.81 2,926.15 0.84 1,765.26 1,135.24 727.01 530.66 282.79 283.65 21,657.41

Interest-CD/TS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TS/CD Purchased 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wire Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance 4,410,398.67 921,435.96 264.96 555,876.36 357,485.11 228,932.31 167,103.04 89,048.39 89,320.47 6,819,865.27

ISDLAF Term Series Ed Building Bond&Int Transport IMRF/Fica Cap Proj  WC TORT FP & S Totals

Beg Balance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Purchased 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Redeemed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ending Balance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MATURED/REDEEMED

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PURCHASED

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISDLAF INVESTMENT TOTALS

ISDLAF DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY Total

Education 4,410,398.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,410,398.67

Building 921,435.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 921,435.96

Bond & Int 264.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 264.96

Transportation 555,876.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 555,876.36

IMRF/Fica/Med 357,485.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 357,485.11

Cap Projects 228,932.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 228,932.31

Working Cash 167,103.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 167,103.04

TORT 89,048.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,048.39

FP & Safety 89,320.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,320.47

Total 6,819,865.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,819,865.27


